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410066 
410067 
410076 
410078 
410285 
410286 
410291 
410292 
410293 
410294 
410704 
410707. 

' 410736 

FRANCIS, KEVIN C 
MARTIN, BRETT R 
METROCALL 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND 
DUKE INTERNATIONAL 
CHILDERS, KIMBERLY J 
DARBY, BOB 
DARBY, BOB 
WILLETT, MA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
TRIGEN OKLAHOMA 

2003 - 2004 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
400350 
400983 
400983 
400983 
401684 
404962 
404963 
404966 
404980 

. 405092 
405092 
405158 | 
405299 
405304. 
406224 
406334 
406406 
406406 
406831 
407255 
407255 
407255 
407255 
407853 
407853 
407853 
407853 
407853 
407931 
407931 
407931 
407937 
408052 
408184 
408229 - 
408231 
408313 
408315 
408398 
408398 
408608 
408678 
408691 
408791 
408884 
408884 
408884 
408912 
408944 
408946 
408946 
408946 
408950 
408951 . 
409149 
409293 
409295 
409317 
409317 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
COOPER, MARY K 
NOLAN, RITA 
BARNES, GENEVA 
DURANT, LELA 
BENNETT, LEESA 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
DIXON-SHANE LLC 
OKLAHOMA STATE PERSONNEL 
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
IOS CAPITAL 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
BRAD BRADLEY’S LOCK & 
BRAD BRADLEY’S LOCK & 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
DENISON, WILLIAM 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
TROPICAL PLANT DESIGN 
METROCALL 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
BURKHART’S OFFICE PLUS 
BURKHART’S OFFICE PLUS 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
DAVIS, COELENTA 
CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN S 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & . 
VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA . 
WELKER, MARY ANN 
LABCORP OF AMERICA 
LABCORP OF AMERICA 
LABCORP OF AMERICA 
SBC 
SBC 
BURKHART’S OFFICE PLUS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
WORKERS COMPENSATION 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 

UTILITY SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 

- OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
CHEMICAL & LABORATO 
TRAINING . 
OTHER SERVICES 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

~_ COMMUNICATIONS SERVI - 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY ‘SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
OTHER SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 

- COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC . 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI - - 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 

341.00 
82.00 

216.00 
160.00 

7,226.53 
521.00 

9.74 
92.95 
17.70 
21.11 . 

~ 1,746.00 © 

32,163.70 - 
_ 73,602.88 

_ 63.03 
435.00 
130.00 
375.00 
90.56 
90.56 

181.13 
~ 181.13 

. 90.56 
225.00 

6.00 
14,469.56 
1,215.00 
2,432.00 
1,173.82 
4,800.00 

57.50 
112.00 
67.89 
52.00 
44.00 
52.00 . 
72.00 

195.00 
150.66 
55.00 

382.65 
34.00 

4,213.10 
1,511.20 

119.01 
66.86 
5,100.00 
607.54 
141.50 
434.57 
59.96 - 
80.09 

115.00 
115.00 
69.15 

371.93 
115.50 

4,100.00 
28.56 
35.72 
3.58 

349.66 
~ 2,496.00 

822.21 
50.00 

1,068.00 
508.11 

1,759.62 
57.98 

- 247.09 
4,740.07 

2.25.38 
56.63 


