Tuesday, January 20, 2004 - Continued			
410066	FRANCIS, KEVIN C	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	341.00
410067	MARTIN, BRETT R	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	82.00
410076	METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	216.00
410078	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	160.00
410285 410286	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND DUKE INTERNATIONAL	WORKERS COMPENSATION TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	7,226.53
410280	CHILDERS, KIMBERLY J	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	521.00 9.74
410292	DARBY, BOB	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	92.95
410293	DARBY, BOB	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	17.70
410294	WILLETT, M A	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	21.11
410704	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	1,746.00
410707 410736	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER TRIGEN OKLAHOMA	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	32,163.70 73,602.88
	04 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	TABLE AND CODE HOUSE	00.00
400350 400983	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING	UTILITY SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	63.03 435.00
400983	AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	130.00
400983	AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING	OTHER SERVICES	375.00
401684	COOPER, MARY K	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	90.56
404962	NOLAN, RITA	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	90.56
404963	BARNES, GENEVA	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	181.13
404966	DURANT, LELA	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	181.13
404980	BENNETT, LEESA	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	90.56
405092 405092	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	225.00 6.00
405158	DIXON-SHANE LLC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	14,469.56
405299	OKLAHOMA STATE PERSONNEL	TRAINING	1,215.00
405304	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	OTHER SERVICES	2,432.00
406224	IOS CAPITAL	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	1,173.82
406334	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,800.00
406406	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	57.50
406406 406831	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	112.00 67.89
407255	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
407255	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	44.00
407255	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
407255	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	72.00
407853	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	195.00
407853	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	150.66
407853 407853	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	55.00 382.65
407853	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	34.00
407931	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	4,213.10
407931	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	1,511.20
407931	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	119.01
407937	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	66.86
408052 408184	DENISON, WILLIAM FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	5,100.00 607.54
408229	TROPICAL PLANT DESIGN	OTHER SERVICES	141.50
408231	METROCALL	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	434.57
408313	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	59.96
408315	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	80.09
408398	BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS	OFFICE SUPPLIES	115.00
408398	BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS	OFFICE SUPPLIES	115.00
408608 408678	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS CINGULAR WIRELESS	UTILITY SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	69.15 371.93
408691	DAVIS, COELENTA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	115.50
408791	CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN S	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,100.00
408884	PHYSICIAN SALES &	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	28.56
408884	PHYSICIAN SALES &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	35.72
408884	PHYSICIAN SALES &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3.58
408912	VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	349.66 2,496.00
408944 408946	WELKER, MARY ANN LABCORP OF AMERICA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,496.00 822.21
408946	LABCORP OF AMERICA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	50.00
408946	LABCORP OF AMERICA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	1,068.00
408950	SBC	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	508.11
408951	SBC	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,759.62
409149	BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	57.98
409293	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	247.09 4,740.07
409295 409317	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	225.38
409317	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	56.63